15 March 1990 Thursday

33rd Race Starts At:15:30

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
AKGUN(2)

SIPAHI(6)
DORUCAN(4)
SENBATUR(7)
BALIK(3)
SELIN(5)

KAVER.18(1)

1)5¢

5yogrh
8yogrh
11yobh
6yo chm
S5yogrh
5yo chm

5yo chm

Sire

HLALUZZAMAN.25 - MAHDE 11
TULYAR- ZAFIRES.

CANBERK - SABIKA.39

TOLGA* - CAHDE 57

YOZGATLL1 - NEAVE23
HLALIZZAMAN25 - TURFETUNNUR 18

HLALUZZAMAN.25 - KEMYETULIRAK 26

Race Result

2)2%
Dam
56,5

56,5
56,5
55
56,5
55

55

Condition 2
3)1¢t
Weight Jockey
ARYILDIZ  OME.AYDIN
RMANAV BIR. TURAN
S.GELIK N. ARE. KUYUMCIYAN
F.CELTIK ERH. DOGAN
TGULIDE A BES.BALKK
SMYILMAZ  ALT. DEMREN
MGOKGE H. KAY. BERKIN

Owner
O.BEKVEZCI

H.ARAN

H.BEYAZLAR
N.SURGUN

C.OZKAN

1300 Fiber Sand

Trainer

1.29.04

1.30.16

1.30.32

1.31.12

1.32.68

1.34.88

1.35.60

4)1¢

izmir Racecourse (21st Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1,30
5,30
11,00
14,00
340
53,00

14,00

5

6



